
Milford Recreation Department

GIRLS 2nd & 3rd Grade Basketball

2023-2024 Schedule

11/28/2023

Day Date Time Gm Location Home vs Visitor

Sunday 12/03/23 11:30am 1 West Shore Rec Fever vs Sun

Sunday 12/03/23 12:30pm 1 West Shore Rec Liberty vs Sparks

Sunday 12/10/23 11:30am 2 West Shore Rec Sparks vs Fever

Sunday 12/10/23 12:30pm 2 West Shore Rec Sun vs Liberty

Sunday 12/17/23 11:30am 3 West Shore Rec Sparks vs Sun

Sunday 12/17/23 12:30pm 3 West Shore Rec Fever vs Liberty

Sunday 01/07/24 11:30am 4 West Shore Rec Sun vs Fever

Sunday 01/07/24 12:30pm 4 West Shore Rec Sparks vs Liberty

Sunday 01/14/24 11:30am 5 West Shore Rec Fever vs Sparks

Sunday 01/14/24 12:30pm 5 West Shore Rec Liberty vs Sun

Sunday 01/21/24 11:30am 6 West Shore Rec Sun vs Sparks

Sunday 01/21/24 12:30pm 6 West Shore Rec Liberty vs Fever

Sunday 01/28/24 11:30am 7 West Shore Rec Fever vs Sun

Sunday 01/28/24 12:30pm 7 West Shore Rec Sparks vs Liberty

Sunday 02/04/24 11:30am 8 West Shore Rec Sparks vs Fever

Sunday 02/04/24 12:30pm 8 West Shore Rec Sun vs Liberty

Sunday 02/11/24 11:30am 9 West Shore Rec Sparks vs Sun

Sunday 02/11/24 12:30pm 9 West Shore Rec Fever vs Liberty

Sunday 02/18/24 11:30am 10 West Shore Rec Sun vs Fever

Sunday 02/18/24 12:30pm 10 West Shore Rec Sparks vs Liberty


